
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
29 
47 
74 
41 
18 
52 
50 

141 
101 

8 
32 
15 
1 

55 
7 

16 
99 

17 

Name 
Melvin Holm 
Wilgot Göransson 
Martin Lööf 
Olle Wernersson 
Vidar Björnskiöld 
Sven Jansen 
Nils Paulsson 
Hardy Persson 
Noomi Brinkeback 
Loke Thelemarck 
Milton Hedberg 
Julius Ekdahl 
Erik Karlsson 
Celia Awad-Hallberg (D) 
Kevin Berglund Theander 
Signe Klausson (D) 
Elvin Othzén (D) 

Anton Forsblom (D) 

Diff 

0.179 
0.200 
0.273 
0.273 
0.357 
0.365 
0.366 
0.479 
0.704 
0.820 
0.949 
1.251 
1.748 
1.881 
3.358 

1:01.057 

Best Tm 
40.305 
40.484 
40.505 
40.578 
40.578 
40.662 
40.670 
40.671 
40.784 
41.009 
41.125 
41.254 
41.556 
42.053 
42.186 
43.663 

1:41.362 

42.498 

Klubb 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
KAK Motorsport 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Borlänge MK 
Borlänge MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Enköpings MK 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Gävle 

Södertälje KRC 

Anmälare 
JB Racing 

OKM Konsult 

OKM Konsult 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 

RW Motorcenter AB 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 
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MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag 
Mini 

Tidkörning Grupp 2 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:48:08 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-31 10:51 


